
Fruit O Rama 
H LIMITY 

 jednu hru 500 CZK 
v  500 000 CZK 

  85,06  97,92 % 
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Fruit O Rama je  
 

 
POPIS PRAVIDEL 
 

 
 T

 
   
 z na  
  
  
  
  

 
V  

 
 

     
     
     

1 

     
     
     

2 

     
     
     

3 

     
     
     

4 

     
     
     

5 
     
     
     

6 

     
     
     

7 

     
     
     

8 

     
     
     

9 

     
     
     

10 
 
B   

 - 

- zdarma se stejnou 
 

 



V  

Symbol Popis    obrazovky 

 

 
 

 
10x 3.2x 1.2x 200x 

 

Sedm 8x 3.2x 1.2x - 

 

Meloun 3.2x 1.6x 0.8x - 

 

Hrozny 2.4x 1.2x 0.6x - 

 

Slivka 2.4x 1.2x 0.6x - 

 

 1.6x 0.8x 0.4x - 

 

Citron 1.6x 0.8x 0.4x - 

 

 0.8x 0.4x 0.2x - 
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HISTORIE HRY  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

 
 

 
Pole KREDIT  
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START  

   

 
AUTO START  

 
AUTO START STOP  

 
ZVUK  

 
 

 
  


